
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

SNG SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

DSNHP1008060000

12

JUN-2021

13-JUL-2021 19:3801-JUL-2021

MAX HOSPITAL

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1502766218

ECR

JUL-2021

TRRN Number

ECR Id 60728389

Total Members 159

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         80,614

Total Refund Advance         35,518

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       1,16,132

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 0
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       13,864AAKASH
KUMAR

          655          9441 101644002879 N.A.
        7,865             4        7,865AAKASH

KUMAR
-

        7,865
            0          289 - -

       13,233
ABDUL RASHID           625          9012 101376432436 N.A.

        7,508             5        7,508ABDUL
RASHID

-
        7,508

            0          276 - -

            0
ABHISHEK
BHARDWAJ

            0            03 100461128111 N.A.            0
           26

            0
ABHISHEK
BHARDWAJ

-            0             0            0 - -

       16,178ABHISHEK
GUPTA

          596          8584 101351120285 N.A.
        7,150             6        7,150ABHISHEK

GUPTA
-

        7,150
            0          262 - -

        1,891ABHISHEK
KUMAR

           89          1295 101700612042 N.A.
        1,073             2        1,073ABHISHEK

KUMAR
-

        1,073
            0           40 - -

       13,233ABHISHEK
UPADHYAY

          625          9016 100986988630 N.A.
        7,508             5        7,508ABHISHEK

UPADHYAY
-

        7,508
            0          276 - -

       10,713
AJAY CHAUHAN           506          7297 100679471933 N.A.

        6,078             9        6,078AJAY
CHAUHAN

-
        6,078

            0          223 - -

       15,686
AJAY KUMAR           685          9878 101461864711 N.A.

        8,223             3        8,223
AJAY KUMAR -

        8,223
            0          302 - -

        8,193
AJAY SINGH           387          5589 101602462288 N.A.

        4,648            13        4,648
AJAY SINGH -

        4,648
            0          171 - -

            0AKASH DHAKA             0            010 101616505635 N.A.            0
           26

            0
AKASH
DHAKA

-            0             0            0 - -

            0
AMARNATH
RAM

            0            011 101608485876 N.A.            0
           26

            0
AMARNATH
RAM

-            0             0            0 - -

       12,603
AMOL KUMAR           596          85812 101664245514 N.A.

        7,150             6        7,150AMOL
KUMAR

-
        7,150

            0          262 - -

        4,411
ANKIT KUMAR           208          30013 101642351569 N.A.

        2,503             3        2,503ANKIT
KUMAR

-
        2,503

            0           92 - -

       13,864
ANUJ BAGHEL           655          94414 101581294769 N.A.

        7,865             4        7,865ANUJ
BAGHEL

-
        7,865

            0          289 - -

       16,384
ANUJ GIRI           774        1,11515 101608485882 N.A.

        9,295             0        9,295
ANUJ GIRI -

        9,295
            0          341 - -

       11,905
ARCHIT KHATRI           506          72916 101608588018 N.A.

        6,078             9        6,078ARCHIT
KHATRI

-
        6,078

            0          223 - -

        5,672
ARSHAD           268          38617 101700612061 N.A.

        3,218             1        3,218
ARSHAD -

        3,218
            0          118 - -

        8,754
ARUN PANDEY           357          51518 101246692824 N.A.

        4,290            14        4,290ARUN
PANDEY

-
        4,290

            0          158 - -

        4,973ARVIND KUMAR
MISHRA

          179          25719 101281540640 N.A.
        2,145            20        2,145

ARVIND
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
        2,145

            0           78 - -

       17,576
ASHA           774        1,11520 101616474443 N.A.

        9,295             0        9,295
ASHA -

        9,295
            0          341 - -

       11,974
ASHISH           566          81521 101674126097 N.A.

        6,793             7        6,793
ASHISH -

        6,793
            0          249 - -
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EPSGross
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EPS Pension
ShareEE
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       15,123
AYUSH GUJJAR           715        1,03022 101690797930 N.A.

        8,580             2        8,580AYUSH
GUJJAR

-
        8,580

            0          315 - -

       11,974
BABITA           566          81523 100927048713 N.A.

        6,793             7        6,793
BABITA -

        6,793
            0          249 - -

            0
BAL BAHADUR
OLI

            0            024 100105646731 N.A.            0
           26

            0
BAL
BAHADUR
OLI

-            0             0            0 - -

       15,686
BASANT KUMAR           685          98725 100024697184 N.A.

        8,223             3        8,223BASANT
KUMAR

-
        8,223

            0          302 - -

       18,767BASANT KUMAR
RAM

          774        1,11526 101608485848 N.A.
        9,295             0        9,295BASANT

KUMAR RAM
-

        9,295
            0          341 - -

            0
BHAGWAN JI
JHA

            0            027 101608588073 N.A.            0
           26

            0
BHAGWAN JI
JHA

-            0             0            0 - -

            0BHARAT SINGH             0            028 101246595595 N.A.            0
           26

            0
BHARAT
SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -

            0BIRESH KUMAR             0            029 101608587990 N.A.            0
           26

            0
BIRESH
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

            0
CHANCHAL
KUMAR
SHARMA

            0            030 100030906653 N.A.            0
           26

            0
CHANCHAL
KUMAR
SHARMA

-            0             0            0 - -

       19,959CHHATHLLAL
SAH

          774        1,11531 101572017337 N.A.
        9,295             0        9,295CHHATHLLAL

SAH
-

        9,295
            0          341 - -

            0DATA RAM             0            032 101106260316 N.A.            0
           26

            0DATA  RAM -            0             0            0 - -

       17,576
DEEPAK           774        1,11533 101176085297 N.A.

        9,295             0        9,295
DEEPAK -

        9,295
            0          341 - -

       17,576DEEPAK
SHARMA

          774        1,11534 101556053154 N.A.
        9,295             0        9,295DEEPAK

SHARMA
-

        9,295
            0          341 - -

        5,672DEEPESH
KUMAR

          268          38635 101452808276 N.A.
        3,218             3        3,218DEEPESH

KUMAR
-

        3,218
            0          118 - -

       16,384DEVENDER
KUMAR

          774        1,11536 100130567067 N.A.
        9,295             0        9,295DEVENDER

KUMAR
-

        9,295
            0          341 - -

       16,947
DEVNATH LAL           745        1,07337 101188223307 N.A.

        8,938             1        8,938DEVNATH
LAL

-
        8,938

            0          328 - -

       13,864
DHARAMVIR           655          94438 100967105111 N.A.

        7,865             4        7,865
DHARAMVIR -

        7,865
            0          289 - -

       14,357DHARM DEV
DUBEY

          566          81539 101487937748 N.A.
        6,793             7        6,793DHARM DEV

DUBEY
-

        6,793
            0          249 - -

       17,576DHARMENDER
KUMAR

          774        1,11540 101472874706 N.A.
        9,295             0        9,295DHARMENDE

R KUMAR
-

        9,295
            0          341 - -

            0DHRUV LAL             0            041 101305326124 N.A.            0
           26

            0DHRUV LAL -            0             0            0 - -

       14,494GAJENDER
PARSAD

          685          98742 101604557341 N.A.
        8,223             3        8,223GAJENDER

PARSAD
-

        8,223
            0          302 - -

       13,864
GANPAL SINGH           655          94443 101150926356 N.A.

        7,865             4        7,865GANPAL
SINGH

-
        7,865

            0          289 - -
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       15,123GOPAL JI
MISHRA

          715        1,03044 101461863718 N.A.
        8,580             2        8,580GOPAL

MISHRA
-

        8,580
            0          315 - -

       13,233
GOPAL SINGH           625          90145 101222724215 N.A.

        7,508             5        7,508GOPAL
SINGH

-
        7,508

            0          276 - -

        6,301
HAVIL KHAN           298          42946 101700612074 N.A.

        3,575             2        3,575
HAVIL KHAN -

        3,575
            0          131 - -

            0HEMLATA             0            047 101540675421 N.A.            0
           26

            0HEMLATA -            0             0            0 - -

       13,864
INDRAJEET           655          94448 101472873679 N.A.

        7,865             4        7,865
INDRAJEET -

        7,865
            0          289 - -

            0JASAVIR SINGH             0            049 100920577804 N.A.            0
           26

            0
JASAVIR
SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -

            0JATIN MALK             0            050 101608803025 N.A.            0
           26

            0JATIN MALIK -            0             0            0 - -

       18,767
JAYA SONI           774        1,11551 101257883707 N.A.

        9,295             0        9,295
JAYA SONI -

        9,295
            0          341 - -

       15,755JITENDAR
GAUTAM

          745        1,07352 101272931995 N.A.
        8,938             1        8,938JITENDAR

GAUTAM
-

        8,938
            0          328 - -

       11,974JITENDER
KUMAR SINGH

          566          81553 101461865185 N.A.
        6,793             7        6,793

JITENDER
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        6,793

            0          249 - -

       21,151JUGENDRA
SINGH

          774        1,11554 101288951806 N.A.
        9,295             0        9,295JUGENDRA

SINGH
-

        9,295
            0          341 - -

       11,343
JUNED MALIK           536          77255 101644002851 N.A.

        6,435             8        6,435
JUNED MALIK -

        6,435
            0          236 - -

       15,123
JYOTI           715        1,03056 101546227867 N.A.

        8,580             2        8,580
JYOTI -

        8,580
            0          315 - -

            0
KARAN KUMAR
SAH

            0            057 101525470563 N.A.            0
           26

            0
KARAN
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

            0KARAN SINGH             0            058 101644002867 N.A.            0
           26

            0
KARAN
SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -

       12,603
KHALID MALIK           596          85859 101030720751 N.A.

        7,150             6        7,150KHALID
MALIK

-
        7,150

            0          262 - -

       11,137KM RAMESH
KANNAUJIYA

          357          51560 101008413131 N.A.
        4,290            14        4,290KM RAMESH

KANNAUJIYA
-

        4,290
            0          158 - -

       19,959KRISHNA
MOHAN JHA

          774        1,11561 101608588087 N.A.
        9,295             0        9,295KRISHNA

MOHAN JHA
-

        9,295
            0          341 - -

            0KUMAR SINGH             0            062 101664245505 N.A.            0
           26

            0
KUMAR
SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -

       19,959
LALITA DEVI           774        1,11563 101461864138 N.A.

        9,295             0        9,295
LALITA DEVI -

        9,295
            0          341 - -

            0LAXMI KANT             0            064 101222653922 N.A.            0
           26

            0LAXMI KANT -            0             0            0 - -

       15,123LOKENDER
KASANA

          715        1,03065 101511955705 N.A.
        8,580             2        8,580LOKENDER

KASANA
-

        8,580
            0          315 - -
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       15,755
LOKESH           745        1,07366 101273202865 N.A.

        8,938             1        8,938
LOKESH -

        8,938
            0          328 - -

       16,384LOVE KUMAR
BAJAJ

          774        1,11567 101461865365 N.A.
        9,295             0        9,295LOVE KUMAR

BAJAJ
-

        9,295
            0          341 - -

       14,494MAHBOOB
MALIK

          685          98768 101604557356 N.A.
        8,223             3        8,223MAHBOOB

MALIK
-

        8,223
            0          302 - -

            0MAHTAB             0            069 101616479449 N.A.            0
           26

            0MAHTAB -            0             0            0 - -

       19,330MAKENDRA
SINGH

          745        1,07370 101177094688 N.A.
        8,938             1        8,938MAKENDRA

SINGH
-

        8,938
            0          328 - -

       16,384
MAMTA SINGH           774        1,11571 101461864268 N.A.

        9,295             0        9,295MAMTA
SINGH

-
        9,295

            0          341 - -

       12,603
MANISH KUMAR           596          85872 100511632196 N.A.

        7,150             6        7,150MANISH
KUMAR

-
        7,150

            0          262 - -

       14,357MANISH
RANJAN

          566          81573 101358709569 N.A.
        6,793             7        6,793MANISH

RANJAN
-

        6,793
            0          249 - -

       15,755
MEERA           745        1,07374 101339410155 N.A.

        8,938             1        8,938
MEERA -

        8,938
            0          328 - -

       22,342MOHAMMAD
SAKIR

          774        1,11575 100020987078 N.A.
        9,295             0        9,295MOHAMMAD

SAKIR
-

        9,295
            0          341 - -

       15,755MOHAN SINGH
MEHRA

          745        1,07376 100778041929 N.A.
        8,938             1        8,938

MOHAN
SINGH
MEHRA

-
        8,938

            0          328 - -

       17,576
MOHD SHAHID           774        1,11577 101608587988 N.A.

        9,295             0        9,295MOHD
SHAHID

-
        9,295

            0          341 - -

        6,932
MOHIT KUMAR           328          47278 101344544260 N.A.

        3,933            15        3,933MOHIT
KUMAR

-
        3,933

            0          144 - -

       12,603
MOHIT SINGH           596          85879 101608588094 N.A.

        7,150             6        7,150MOHIT
SINGH

-
        7,150

            0          262 - -

       11,974
MONU           566          81580 101664245522 N.A.

        6,793             7        6,793
MONU -

        6,793
            0          249 - -

       16,384NANDAN
KUMAR SINGH

          774        1,11581 101405411547 N.A.
        9,295             0        9,295

NANDAN
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        9,295

            0          341 - -

            0
NANDNI
KUMARI

            0            082 101391238218 N.A.            0
           26

            0
NANDNI
KUMARI

-            0             0            0 - -

       16,384NARENDER
KUMAR

          774        1,11583 101461865618 N.A.
        9,295             0        9,295NARENDER

KUMAR
-

        9,295
            0          341 - -

       22,342NAVEEN
KUMAR JHA

          774        1,11584 101229353576 N.A.
        9,295             0        9,295NAVEEN

KUMAR JHA
-

        9,295
            0          341 - -

       13,864
NIRAJ KUMAR           655          94485 101472872592 N.A.

        7,865             4        7,865
NIRAJ KUMAR -

        7,865
            0          289 - -

       15,755
NISHANT           745        1,07386 101373856212 N.A.

        8,938             1        8,938
NISHANT -

        8,938
            0          328 - -

            0PANKAJ KUMAR             0            087 101378838275 N.A.            0
           26

            0
PANKAJ
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -
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EPSGross
UAN
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EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
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ShareEDLI EE Share

            0PAPPU             0            088 101084302102 N.A.            0
           26

            0PAPPU -            0             0            0 - -

       15,755PARMAWATI
WADDIA

          745        1,07389 101472871828 N.A.
        8,938             1        8,938PARWATI

WALDIA
-

        8,938
            0          328 - -

        7,562PIYUSH KANT
SHARMA

          357          51590 101189921996 N.A.
        4,290             4        4,290PIYUSH KANT

SHARMA
-

        4,290
            0          158 - -

       16,384
PRAKASH SATI           774        1,11591 101491846765 N.A.

        9,295             0        9,295PRAKASH
SATI

-
        9,295

            0          341 - -

        9,385PRAVEEN
KUMAR

          387          55892 101472873362 N.A.
        4,648            13        4,648PRAVEEN

KUMAR
-

        4,648
            0          171 - -

            0
PRAVESH
CHAUDHARY

            0            093 101563039382 N.A.            0
           26

            0
PRAVESH
CHAUDHARY

-            0             0            0 - -

       20,522PRAVESH
KUMAR

          745        1,07394 101577408904 N.A.
        8,938             1        8,938PRAVESH

KUMAR
-

        8,938
            0          328 - -

       17,576PREETI
SHARMA

          774        1,11595 101574493823 N.A.
        9,295             0        9,295PREETI

SHARMA
-

        9,295
            0          341 - -

        9,945
PRITHVI SINGH           357          51596 101472873614 N.A.

        4,290            14        4,290PRITHVI
SINGH

-
        4,290

            0          158 - -

       10,083
PRIYA           476          68697 101608588002 N.A.

        5,720            10        5,720
PRIYA -

        5,720
            0          210 - -

            0PRIYANKA             0            098 101540938092 N.A.            0
           26

            0PRIYANKA -            0             0            0 - -

        8,822
PULKIT           417          60199 101314439386 N.A.

        5,005             2        5,005
PULKIT -

        5,005
            0          184 - -

        1,261PUNYA DEV
SINGH

           60           86100 100282426242 N.A.          715
           24

          715
PUNYA DEV
SINGH

-          715             0           26 - -

       18,767PUSHPENDRA
SINGH

          774        1,115101 101314439372 N.A.
        9,295             0        9,295PUSHPENDR

A SINGH
-

        9,295
            0          341 - -

       14,288
RAJ BAHADUR           506          729102 100291874281 N.A.

        6,078             9        6,078RAJ
BAHADUR

-
        6,078

            0          223 - -

        5,672
RAJEEV KUMAR           268          386103 101268468018 N.A.

        3,218             1        3,218RAJEEV
KUMAR

-
        3,218

            0          118 - -

       18,767RAJENDER
SINGH

          774        1,115104 101653919847 N.A.
        9,295             0        9,295RAJENDER

SINGH
-

        9,295
            0          341 - -

       17,506
RAJIV KUMAR           715        1,030105 100914323346 N.A.

        8,580             2        8,580RAJIV
KUMAR

-
        8,580

            0          315 - -

            0
RAJNEESH
SINGH

            0            0106 101086730978 N.A.            0
           26

            0
RAJNEESH
SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -

            0RAJOO             0            0107 101252199104 N.A.            0
           26

            0RAJOO -            0             0            0 - -

       16,384
RAM KISHORE           774        1,115108 101472873888 N.A.

        9,295             0        9,295
RAM KISHOR -

        9,295
            0          341 - -

            0RAM KUMAR             0            0109 101604557360 N.A.            0
           26

            0RAM KUMAR -            0             0            0 - -
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            0
RAM SANJIWAN
PANDEY

            0            0110 100992078134 N.A.            0
           26

            0
RAM
SANJIWAN
PANDEY

-            0             0            0 - -

       15,123
RAMAN KUMAR           715        1,030111 101608588060 N.A.

        8,580             2        8,580RAMAN
KUMAR

-
        8,580

            0          315 - -

            0
RAUNAK
KUMAR SINGH

            0            0112 100574631730 N.A.            0
           26

            0
RAUNAK
KUMAR
SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -

            0RAVI             0            0113 100528953420 N.A.            0
           26

            0RAVI -            0             0            0 - -

            0RIZWAN             0            0114 101653919852 N.A.            0
           26

            0RIZWAN -            0             0            0 - -

       15,123
SADAB           715        1,030115 101700612035 N.A.

        8,580             2        8,580
SADAB -

        8,580
            0          315 - -

       12,603
SAIF ALI           596          858116 100475750682 N.A.

        7,150             6        7,150
SAIF ALI -

        7,150
            0          262 - -

       16,384SANJAY
AWASTHI

          774        1,115117 101417237207 N.A.
        9,295             0        9,295SANJAY

AWASTHI
-

        9,295
            0          341 - -

       16,384SANJAY KUMAR
SINGH

          774        1,115118 101461864015 N.A.
        9,295             0        9,295

SANJAY
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        9,295

            0          341 - -

       16,947SANJEET
KUMAR SINGH

          745        1,073119 101461865383 N.A.
        8,938             1        8,938

SANJEET
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        8,938

            0          328 - -

       17,576SANJEEV
KUMAR

          774        1,115120 100420046790 N.A.
        9,295             0        9,295SANJEEV

KUMAR
-

        9,295
            0          341 - -

       14,494SANJIV
PANWAR

          685          987121 100800192469 N.A.
        8,223             3        8,223SANJIV

PANWAR
-

        8,223
            0          302 - -

       15,755SANT KUMAR
SINGH

          745        1,073122 101461865396 N.A.
        8,938             1        8,938SANT KUMAR

SINGH
-

        8,938
            0          328 - -

       15,616SANTOSH
KUMAR MAHTO

          625          901123 101183976587 N.A.
        7,508             5        7,508

SANTOSH
KUMAR
MAHTO

-
        7,508

            0          276 - -

       16,947SANTOSH
KUMAR SINGH

          745        1,073124 101608588041 N.A.
        8,938             1        8,938

SANTOSH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        8,938

            0          328 - -

       14,494SARVESH
KUMAR

          685          987125 101262853137 N.A.
        8,223             3        8,223SARVESH

KUMAR
-

        8,223
            0          302 - -

        6,932
SATISH KUMAR           328          472126 100341168250 N.A.

        3,933             1        3,933SATISH
KUMAR

-
        3,933

            0          144 - -

       12,535SATYENDER
TIWARI

          536          772127 100340320548 N.A.
        6,435             8        6,435SATYENDER

DEV TIWARI
-

        6,435
            0          236 - -

       19,959SAURABH
KUMAR

          774        1,115128 100625564436 N.A.
        9,295             0        9,295SAURABH

KUMAR
-

        9,295
            0          341 - -

            0SAVITA DEVI             0            0129 101540124152 N.A.            0
           26

            0SAVITA  DEVI -            0             0            0 - -

       16,384
SEEMA YADAV           774        1,115130 101178875817 N.A.

        9,295             0        9,295SEEMA
YADAV

-
        9,295

            0          341 - -
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       10,083
SHAJAD           476          686131 101580640613 N.A.

        5,720             0        5,720
SHAJAD -

        5,720
            0          210 - -

       15,755SHIV DEV
SHRIVAS

          745        1,073132 101573590468 N.A.
        8,938             1        8,938SHIV DEV

SHRIVAS
-

        8,938
            0          328 - -

       20,522
SHIVANI DEVI           745        1,073133 101208414573 N.A.

        8,938             1        8,938SHIVANI
DEVI

-
        8,938

            0          328 - -

       16,315SHOBHA
KUMARI

          715        1,030134 101608802990 N.A.
        8,580             2        8,580SHOBHA

KUMARI
-

        8,580
            0          315 - -

       10,083SHUBHAM
KUMAR

          476          686135 101664245533 N.A.
        5,720            10        5,720SHUBHAM

KUMAR
-

        5,720
            0          210 - -

       17,576
SIPAHI LAL           774        1,115136 101461863675 N.A.

        9,295             0        9,295
SIPAHI LAL -

        9,295
            0          341 - -

       16,384
SOHAN GIRI           774        1,115137 101608485869 N.A.

        9,295             0        9,295
SOHAN GIRI -

        9,295
            0          341 - -

       14,494
SOMIN ALI           685          987138 101644002846 N.A.

        8,223             3        8,223
SOMIN ALI -

        8,223
            0          302 - -

       15,123
SUBHASH
CHANDAR
SHARMA

          715        1,030139 100459849856 N.A.
        8,580             2        8,580

SUBHASH -
        8,580

            0          315 - -

       15,755
SUDHA DEVI           745        1,073140 101450012268 N.A.

        8,938             1        8,938
SUDHA DEVI -

        8,938
            0          328 - -

       17,576
SUDHAKAR           774        1,115141 101514570068 N.A.

        9,295             0        9,295
SUDHAKAR -

        9,295
            0          341 - -

       14,494SUNIL KUMAR
VASHIST

          685          987142 100426371290 N.A.
        8,223             3        8,223

SUNIL
KUMAR
VASHIST

-
        8,223

            0          302 - -

       16,384SUNITA
SHARMA

          774        1,115143 101616473919 N.A.
        9,295             0        9,295SUNITA

SHARMA
-

        9,295
            0          341 - -

       15,056
TARUN KUMAR           655          944144 101207610380 N.A.

        7,865             4        7,865TARUN
KUMAR

-
        7,865

            0          289 - -

       20,452
USHA BAUDH           685          987145 101461865591 N.A.

        8,223             3        8,223USHA
BAUDH

-
        8,223

            0          302 - -

       15,123
VIKAS           715        1,030146 101178879368 N.A.

        8,580             2        8,580
VIKAS -

        8,580
            0          315 - -

       14,494
VIMAL KUMAR           685          987147 101252202683 N.A.

        8,223             3        8,223VIMAL
KUMAR

-
        8,223

            0          302 - -

       16,384VIMAL SINGH
CHAUHAN

          774        1,115148 101421083582 N.A.
        9,295             0        9,295VIMAL SINGH

CHAUHAN
-

        9,295
            0          341 - -

       15,755VIMLESH
KUMAR

          745        1,073149 101461865377 N.A.
        8,938             1        8,938VIMLESH

KUMAR
-

        8,938
            0          328 - -

            0VINAY YADAV             0            0150 101608803018 N.A.            0
           26

            0
VINAY
YADAV

-            0             0            0 - -

        5,041
VINESH KUMAR           238          343151 101273533848 N.A.

        2,860            18        2,860VINESH
KUMAR

-
        2,860

            0          105 - -

       16,315
VINOD KUMAR           715        1,030152 100408022099 N.A.

        8,580             2        8,580VINOD
KUMAR

-
        8,580

            0          315 - -
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        5,041VINOD KUMAR
SINGARIYA

          238          343153 101477426998 N.A.
        2,860            18        2,860

VINOD
KUMAR
SINGARIYA

-
        2,860

            0          105 - -

       17,439VIRENDER
KUMAR

          655          944154 101278140131 N.A.
        7,865             4        7,865VIRENDER

KUMAR
-

        7,865
            0          289 - -

       17,576YASHPAL
SINGH

          774        1,115155 100888165311 N.A.
        9,295             0        9,295YASHPAL

SINGH
-

        9,295
            0          341 - -

       17,576YASHPAL
SINGH

          774        1,115156 101472874061 N.A.
        9,295             0        9,295YASHPAL

SINGH
-

        9,295
            0          341 - -

       16,315YASHPAL
SINGH

          715        1,030157 101625105559 N.A.
        8,580             2        8,580YASHPAL

SINGH
-

        8,580
            0          315 - -

       15,755YOGENDRA
SINGH

          745        1,073158 101608802988 N.A.
        8,938             1        8,938YOGENDRA

SINGH
-

        8,938
            0          328 - -

       11,343YOGESH
KUMAR

          536          772159 101461863794 N.A.
        6,435             8        6,435YOGESH

KUMAR
-

        6,435
            0          236 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note: UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
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